WWW.BB-ELEC.COM |
Do	you	need	to	get	a	digital	signal	across	a	highway	or	river	or	to	the
other end of your big warehouse? Zlinx radio modems can do the job
faster, easier, and less expensively than stringing cable. Easy plug-and-
play	set-up	saves	installation	and	maintenance	time.	These	compact	and
rugged	units	are	compatible	with	Modbus	and	Pro昀椀bus	so	no	additional
converters	are	required.
Despite	their	low	prices,	these	are	not	wimpy	consumer	or	of昀椀ce	grade

•	 AES	Encryption
•	 UL	Class1/Division2	(Long	Range	Only)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model nuMBer deSCriPtion
ZP24D-250RM-SR Zlinx	Radio	Modem	2.4	GHz	Short	Range,	RS
232/422/485
ZP9D-115RM-LR Zlinx	Radio	Modem	900	MHz	Long	Range,	RS-
232/422/485
ZP9D-115RM-LR-AU Zlinx	Radio	Modem	900	MHz	Australian	Version
ZP8D-24RM-LR* Zlinx	Radio	Modem,	868	MHz,	Long	Range
RM-LR-KIT 900	MHz	Radio	Modem,	Long	Range	Starter	Kit
RM-SR-KIT 2.4	GHz	Radio	Modem	Short	Range	Starter	Kit
RM-LR824-KIT 868	MHz	Radio	Modem	Kit
Kits	contain:	(2)	radio	modems,	(2)	power	supplies,	24VDC	30W,	and	(2)	6ft/1.8m	serial	cables
ACCESSORIES
DR-75-24 75W Power Supply
ZP9D-ANT1 900	MHz	Spare	Antenna
ZP24D-ANT1 2.4	GHz	Spare	Antenna
ZP9D-DIN1 Replacement	DIN	clip	kit	for	ZP9D	radio
modems
ZP24D-DIN1 Replacement	DIN	clip	kit	for	ZP24D	radio
modems
ZP9D-TB1